
PHYLLIS COURT CROQUET
Croquet Bookings - December 2021



Back to Home page

Wed 1 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000

Browne
Coates

Raunkaier
Jones

G.Symons
K.Ward
Doubles


 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 M.Young

Chrismas
Wadsworth

D.Young
Doubles


 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Starts mid-week, over here > > > Starts mid-week, over here > > >
Thu 2 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000
Didn't play - frost



Baylis

G.Symons


 
 
 1000
1030 
 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 
 1100
1130

Goldring

 
 1130

1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300

Pre-Booked GC 'mix-in' - (10/16 players max.
   Madeleine Probert (MANAGER)
   Probitts,   A.Smith,   J. Cornacchia,  Walter,   Warren,   Batty,   Dunning,
   Sayer

   also:
   J.Forster & I Forster (from 1415)

1300
1330 1330
1400 1400
1430 1430
1500 1500
1530 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700



Sat 4 Dec




 5 5 3 3

 
 Secondary 
 Secondary

0800 Etheridge
Christmas

Melck
Walter

Doubles

0800
0830 0830
0900 0900
0930 0930
1000

Baylis
K.Ward

D.Norris
Browne


 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Sun 5 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

0800

Cowley
Collis




Roberts
Colman, Mulcahy, Wadsworth

AC

0800
0830 
 0830
0900 
 0900
0930 
 0930
1000 Morgan

Chambers
Crook

Rutherford
Doubles


 
 
 1000
1030 
 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 


H.Fensome
E-M


 1300
1330 
 
 
 1330
1400

Mulcahy
Batty

Wadsworth
D.McKibbin


 1400
1430 
 1430
1500 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Fri 3 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000

Browne
Morgan

Didn't play - rain



Warren
M.Ward


 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Mon 6 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000

Channon
G.Symons


 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400

Pitkeathley
Browne


 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Tue 7 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000
AC Reservation

   Coates, Goldring


 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 1300
1330 1330
1400 1400
1430 Heavy rain this afternoon 1430
1500 1500
1530 1530
1600 1600
1630 1630
1700 1700

Wed 8 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000

Priem
Dent

Coates
Browne


 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400

Christmas
Walter


 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Thu 9 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000 

Baylis

G.Symons


 
 1000
1030 
 
 
 1030
1100

I.Norris
H.Fensome


 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 I.Forster

J.Forster


 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300

Pre-Booked GC 'mix-in' - 8/16 players max.
   Tony Peperell (MANAGER)
    - a Manager may not attend if there are fewer than 12 bookings

   Probits,   Wildman,   A.Smith,   Warren,   Bromilow,   S.Peperell,   S.Ward,
   Sayer

1300
1330 1330
1400 1400
1430 1430
1500 1500
1530 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Fri 10 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000 
 
 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700



Sat 11 Dec




 5 5 3 3

 
 Secondary 
 Secondary

0800 Etheridge
Christmas

Melck
Walter

Doubles


 
 
 0800
0830 
 
 
 0830
0900 
 
 
 0900
0930 
 
 
 0930
1000

Baylis
K.Ward

D.Norris
Browne


 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700



Sun 12 Dec




 5 5 3 3

 
 Secondary 
 Secondary

0800

Colman
Roberts

Collis
Cowley


 
 0800
0830 
 
 0830
0900 
 
 0900
0930 
 
 0930
1000 
 
 
 
 1000
1030 
 
 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400

Mulcahy
Batty

Wadsworth
+1


 
 1400
1430 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Mon 13 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000 Channon
Baylis
Kingon

G.Symons
Doubles

M.Ward
Warren


 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200

K.Ward
Wadsworth


 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Tue 14 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000
AC Reservation

Iyer,   Goldring,   Lilley,   R.Peperell

AC Training
(Roberts)

Mulcahy,   Wadsworth,   Symons

1000
1030 1030
1100 1100
1130 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300

Baylis
Channon


 
 
 1300
1330 M.Young

Christmas
Wadsworth

+1
Doubles


 
 1330
1400 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Wed 15 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000 Browne
Maguire
Morgam

+1
Doubles

Chambers
Melck

Priem
D.Dent


 1000
1030 
 1030
1100 
 1100
1130 
 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Thu 16 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000

Coates
+1


 
 
 1000
1030 
 
 
 1030
1100

J.Forster
I.Forster


 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 J.Rumford

S.Rumford


 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300

Pre-Booked GC 'mix-in' - 9/16 players max.
   Hilary Cowley (MANAGER)
    - a Manager may not attend if there are fewer than 12 bookings

   J.Rumford,   S.Rumford,   Warren,   A.Smith,   M. Ward,   Probitts,   Day,
   Walter,   Bromilow

1300
1330 1330
1400 1400
1430 1430
1500 1500
1530 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Fri 17 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000

Browne
Coates


 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 K.Ward

solo practice


 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700



Sat 18 Dec




 5 5 3 3

 
 Secondary 
 Secondary

0800 Etheridge
Christmas

Melck
Walter

Doubles

0800
0830 0830
0900 0900
0930 0930
1000

D.Norris
Browne


 
 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700



Sun 19 Dec




 5 5 3 3

 
 Secondary 
 Secondary

0800
Colman

Roberts
- Cancelled -

Cowley
Collis


 
 0800
0830 
 
 0830
0900 
 
 0900
0930 
 
 0930
1000

K.Ward
M.Ward

Morgan
Chambers
Rutherford

+1
Doubles


 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200

H.Fensome
EM


 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 1330
1400

Mulcahy
+1

Wadsworth
+1


 
 1400
1430 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Mon 20 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000

Baylis
K.Ward

AC Training
(Colman/Roberts)

Mulcahy,   Wadsworth,   Symons

1000
1030 1030
1100 1100
1130 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Tue 21 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000
AC Reservation

   R.Iyer,   Lilley,   Goldring,   Coates


 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 M.Young

Christmas
Wadsworth

D.Young
Doubles


 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Wed 22 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000 Frost likely

Priem
B.Dent


 
 1000
1030 
 
 
 1030
1100

Coates
Browne


 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400

Mulcahy
K.Ward


 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Thu 23 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000 


Baylis
Coates


 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100

K.Ward
Wadsworth

Goldring

 1100

1130 
 1130
1200 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300

Pre-Booked GC 'mix-in' - 6/16 players max.
   ..................... (MANAGER)
    - a Manager may not attend if there are fewer than 12 bookings

  Day,   Probits,   A.Smith,   M.Ward,   Sayer,   Billson
  

1300
1330 1330
1400 1400
1430 1430
1500 1500
1530 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Fri 24 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000 
 
 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700



Sat 25 Dec ~ Happy Christmas!




 5 5 3 3

 
 Secondary 
 Secondary

0800 
 0800
0830 
 0830
0900 
 0900
0930 
 0930
1000 
 
 
 
 1000
1030 
 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700



Sun 26 Dec




 5 5 3 3

 
 Secondary 
 Secondary

0800

Collis
Cowley


 
 
 0800
0830 
 
 
 0830
0900 
 
 
 0900
0930 
 
 
 0930
1000 
 
 
 
 1000
1030

Waterlogged

 
 1030

1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400

Mulcahy
+1

Wadsworth
+1


 
 1400
1430 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Home.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book.%20recent.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book.%20-%20May%202020.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book.%20-%20June%202020.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book.%20-%20July%202020.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book.%20-%20Aug%202020.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book%20-%20Sept%202020.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book%20-%20O.N%202020.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book%20-%20Dec%202020.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book%20-%20J.F.M.2021.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book%20-%20April%202021.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book%20-%20May%202021.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book%20-%20June%202021.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book%20-%20July%202021.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book%20-%20Aug%202021.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book%20-%20Sept%202021.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book%20-%20Oct%202021.html
http://pcccroquet.co.uk/Past%20book%20-%20Nov%202021.html


Mon 27 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000

Baylis
K.Ward

Browne
Coates


 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 Sranding water 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Tue 28 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000
AC Reservation

   R.Iyer,  Goldring


 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300

K.Ward
Wadsworth


 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Wed 29 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000

Baylis
G.Symons


 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100 
 
 1100
1130 
 
 1130
1200

Browne
Crook

Rutherford
Doubles

Morgan
Chambers


 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Thu 30 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000 


Coates
Browne

Spiers
Cowley

Green
L.Smith

1000
1030 1030
1100

D.Young
Christmas

1100
1130 1130
1200 
 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300

Pre-Booked GC 'mix-in' - 13/16 players max.
   Hilary Cowley (MANAGER)
    - a Manager may not attend if there are fewer than 12 bookings

   Wildman,   Christmas,   Spries,   Green,   Etheridge,   Walter,   A.Smith
   Day,   Probits,   I.Forster,   J.Forster,   Billson,   K.Ward

1300
1330 1330
1400 1400
1430 1430
1500 1500
1530 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700

Fri 31 Dec

5 5 3 3

 Secondary 
 Secondary

1000 
 
 
 1000
1030 
 
 1030
1100

Goldring
- solo -


 1100
1130 
 1130
1200 
 1200
1230 
 
 1230
1300 
 
 
 
 1300
1330 
 
 
 
 1330
1400 
 
 
 
 1400
1430 
 
 
 
 1430
1500 
 
 
 
 1500
1530 
 
 
 
 1530
1600 
 
 
 
 1600
1630 
 
 
 
 1630
1700 
 
 
 
 1700





The following booking sheets are more than 2 weeks in advance




Only COMPETITION MATCHES may be booked beyond this point


